
Order Bib Name CC

1 18 SOPETTO Jacopo C.U.S. TORINO

2 42 DONGIOVANNI Mattia ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

3 39 GALLIANO Gabriel ROCODROMO ASD

4 36 BONJEAN Alessandro OASI VERTICAL AO

5 29 BOLOGNESI Tommaso LA MOLE S.S.D.

6 25 PECHENINO Matteo INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

7 23 NEIROTTI Jacopo ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

8 19 ORTALDA Xavier C.U.S. TORINO

9 41 ALLOCCO Filippo ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

10 17 APICELLA Diego C.A.T. TORINO

11 22 ALUSHAJ Ettore ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

12 46 FABBRIS Giacomo RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

13 33 BIANQUIN Ilan Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

14 21 CASSIN Eugenio ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

15 15 DALMASSO Daniele BIGUP SRL SSD

16 34 ZINGARELLI Luigi francesco MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.

17 24 BERNARD Alessandro INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

18 13 DONADIO Flavio BIGUP SRL SSD

19 37 FIOCCHINI Andrea OASI VERTICAL AO

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U14M Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist



Order Bib Name CC

1 17 APICELLA Diego C.A.T. TORINO

2 22 ALUSHAJ Ettore ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

3 46 FABBRIS Giacomo RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

4 33 BIANQUIN Ilan Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

5 21 CASSIN Eugenio ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

6 15 DALMASSO Daniele BIGUP SRL SSD

7 34 ZINGARELLI Luigi francesco MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.

8 24 BERNARD Alessandro INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

9 13 DONADIO Flavio BIGUP SRL SSD

10 37 FIOCCHINI Andrea OASI VERTICAL AO

11 18 SOPETTO Jacopo C.U.S. TORINO

12 42 DONGIOVANNI Mattia ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

13 39 GALLIANO Gabriel ROCODROMO ASD

14 36 BONJEAN Alessandro OASI VERTICAL AO

15 29 BOLOGNESI Tommaso LA MOLE S.S.D.

16 25 PECHENINO Matteo INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

17 23 NEIROTTI Jacopo ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

18 19 ORTALDA Xavier C.U.S. TORINO

19 41 ALLOCCO Filippo ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U14M Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist


